
style

the lima counter stool features doweled legs and a firm

seat, offering exceptional comfort. simple and

customizable, the seat can be upholstered in an in-stock

fabric (light grey or dark grey) or in any of our 150
custom fabrics and leathers. the base is available in solid

walnut or solid oak.
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2 IN STOCK FABRIC OPTIONS:
Light grey
Dark grey

Over 100 custom fabrics and leather options available. Please refer to fabric 
updates on share-point for covers not recommended on these products. 

3 BASE OPTIONS:
Solid American Walnut
Solid White Oak
Solid Black Oak

Solid Oak and Walnut have natural variation in colour and grain, which 
highlights the beauty of the turned solid wood base. Bases are sealed with a 
clear coat.

Seat contains CARB P2* certified plywood.
California certified for flame and fire retardant fabric and foam. 
Master Pack of 1.

Made in Vietnam. 

Custom Seats - Upholstered in Canada.
Weight Limit: 300lbs
No assembly required

features & technical information

Clean with a warm damp cloth.

Slight cracks may appear within the solid wood
components of this piece - these are not signs of
defective products as this is a natural characteristic of
solid wood.

specifications

sku product name w d h
inches

3020-297-57 LiMA COuNTER STOOL - WLNT/DKGREY

3020-297-58 LiMA COuNTER STOOL - WLNT/LTGREY

LiMA COuNTER STOOL - OAK/DKGREY

18 16 25.5

25.5

25.5

18 16

18 16

3020-298-58 LiMA COuNTER STOOL - OAK/LTgREy

3020-299-57 LiMA COuNTER STOOL - BLK/DKgREy

LiMA COuNTER STOOL - BLK/LTGREY

18 16 25.5

25.5

25.5

18 16

18 16

3020-298-57

3020-299-58

CTR STOOL - OAK/DKGREY

CTR STOOL - BLK/DKGREY CTR STOOL - BLK/LTGREY

30201-C1 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - WLNT/FABRIC 

37201-C1 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - WLNT/LEATHER

LIMA COUNTER STOOL - OAK/FABRIC 

18 16 25.5

25.5

25.5

18 16

18 16

37200-C1 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - OAK/LEATHER

30202-C1 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - BLACK OAK/ FABRIC

LIMA COUNTER STOOL - BLACK OAK/ LEATHER

18 16 25.5

25.5

25.5

18 16

18 16

30200-C1

37202-C1

ADDITIONAL A - Seat Height

B - Seat Depth 

C - Seat Back Height 

D - Width Between Bottom of Legs 

E - Rung Height

25.5
14.125
0
15.125
8.625

CTR STOOL - WLNT/LT GREY

CUSTOMIZABLE COVER



packing dimensions

PRODUCT NAME W D H
INCHES

WT
POUNDS

CUFTSKU

3020-297-58 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - WLNT/LTGREY

3020-297-57 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - WLNT/DKGREY

19.5 17.5 29

19.5 17.5 29

20.94

20.94

5.73

5.73

3020-298-57 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - OAK/DKGREY 19.5 17.5 29 20.94 5.73

3020-298-58 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - OAK/LTGREY 17.5 29

3020-299-57 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - BLK OAK/DKGREY 20 18 29

19.5

3020-299-58 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - BLK OAK/LTGREY 20 18 29

20.943

20.94

20.943

6.05

5.73

6.05

top options 
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lima
black oak

D

C

A

B

ASSEMBLED 
DEPTH

ASSEMBLED 
WIDTH 

ASSEMBLED 
HEIGHT

37201-C1 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - WLNT/LEATHER

30201-C1 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - WLNT/FABRIC

19.5 17.5 29

19.5 17.5 29

20.94

20.94

5.73

5.73

30200-C1 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - OAK/FABRIC 19.5 17.5 29 20.94 5.73

37200-C1 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - OAK/LEATHER 17.5 29

30202-C1 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - BLK OAK/FABRIC 20 18 29

19.5

37202-C1 LIMA COUNTER STOOL - BLK OAK/LEATHER 20 18 29

20.943

20.94

20.943

6.05

5.73

6.05

COUNTER STOOL - WLNT/DK GREY

COUNTER STOOL - WLNT/LT GREY

A - SEAT HEIGHT 
B - SEAT DEPTH 
C - WIDTH BETWEEN LEGS 
D - RUNG HEIGHT 
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